Sensocon, Inc. www.sensocon.com Phone: (863) 248-2800
The Series 211 Differential Pressure Transmitter can accurately
measure positive, negative, or differential pressure and send the
corresponding 4-20 mA output signal. The Series 211 is not position
sensitive and can be mounted in any orientation without compromising
accuracy. It also features a power LED, so you always know when the
transmitter is operating. The compact, lightweight design makes
installation simple and easy.

Sensocon, Inc. www.sensocon.com Phone: (863) 248-2800
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sensocon, Inc.
Phone: (863) 248-2800
Fax: (863) 248-2798
*Other Ranges available upon request.
OTHER PRODUCTS
The Series A Family of products offers an
alternative to the Series 211 when indication or
more features are desired. The Series A
Family is available with a 4-20 mA output and
the A3 and A4 include 2 8A SPDT relays and
an associated software package that allows full
configuration of variables such as setpoints,
dead band, engineering units and more. The
A3 and A4 are also capable of reading out
directly in velocity or flow.
Model Number Pressure Range Accuracy
211-D001I-1 0– 1” 1%
211-D002I-1 0–2” 1%
211-D004I-1 0–4” 1%
211-D006I-3 0–6” 0.25%
211-D010I-3 0–10” 0.25%
211-D020I-3 0–20” 0.25%
211-D040I-3 0– 40” 0.25%
211-D005P-3 0–5 PSI 0.25%
211-D010P-3 0–10 PSI 0.25%
211-D015P-3 0–15 PSI 0.25%
211-Z001I-1 0.5–0– 0.5” 1%
211-Z002I-1 1–0– 1” 1%
211-Z004I-1 2–0– 2” 1%
211-Z010I-3 5–0– 5” 0.25%
A1xxx-xx A4xxx-xx
1 7/8
(48)
2 7/8